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== CASTILLA

XVI DUATLON SPRINT DE FUENTEMOLINOS

INFANTIL

€Y LEON
= s

DELEGADO TECNICO: AMANCIO DEL CASTILLO

02/03/2024

JUEZ ARBITRO: ALBERTO GONZALEZ

FUENTEMOLINOS

CLASIFICACIONES: FTCYL

POS Dorsal Nombre

1 58 Sofia

2 59 Gael

3 65 Leire

4 61 Abril

5 62 Naia

6 60 Daniela

7 55 Julia

8 56 Tania

9 64 Marta
57 Luna
63 Sara

1 68 Daniel

2 70 Guillermo

3 71 Daniel

4 67 Jaime

5 73 Jorge

6 69 Miguel

7 72 Jorge
66 Jorge

Apellidos

Gbémez Sainz
Casado Garcimartin
Andres Mozas
Garcia Rodriguez
Labrador Martin
Juarez Vaquero
Aller Sacristan
Gémez Del Pozo
Cerezo Fernandez
Sanz Baron
Gonzalez Arribas

Rodriguez Alonso
Gutiérrez Hermoso
Garcia Sanz
Herguedas Quintanilla
Abad Velasco

Santos Fernandez
Pefia Delgado

Garcia Formoso

Club

Femenino

TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

NO FEDERADO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRIATLON LAS VEGAS

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON LAS VEGAS

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

Masculino

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON CUELLAR

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON CUELLAR

NO FEDERADO

TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:13:06
00:13:54
00:14:47
00:14:53
00:15:39
00:15:40
00:16:05
00:17:07
00:17:30

00:12:11
00:12:19
00:12:42
00:12:59
00:13:25
00:14:28
00:15:45
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